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Sl

No

Name Designation /

Representation

Email

1 Dr Mehak Vohra Presiding Officer mehak.vohra@christuniversity.in

2 Dr Nikhil Varghese Faculty,

Business & Management

nikhil.varghese@christuniversity.in

3 Prof Kalyani Abhyankar Faculty,

School of Law

kalyani.abhyankar@christuniversity.in

4 Dr Jibrael Jos Faculty,

School of Sciences

jibrael.jos@christuniversity.in

5 Mrs Vedika Shekdar Non Teaching Staff vedika.shekdar@chrirstuniversity.in

6 Mrs Shalet Jacob Non Teaching Staff shalet.jacob@christuniversity.in

7 Ms Shruti Nag

(20113076)

Student shruti.nag@law.christuniversity.in

8 Mr Mohammed Aeem

(23121026)

Student mohammad.azeem@mba.christuniversity.in

9 Ms Christine Samuel

(2170286)

Research Scholar christineelizabeth.samuel@res.christuniversity.in

10 Mrs Snighdha Member of NGO dasvepublicschool@gmail.com

Dr Fr Lijo Thomas

Dean & Director
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Central Office: CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Hosur Road, Bangalore - 560029, Karnataka Tel: +91 80 4012
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